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Horse
No.

K249
K080
J465
K033
K339
K135
H325
J480
J459
K111
J090
K053
K154
J146

Horse
No.

J322
J371

J169
H419
H357
H339
J187
E488
H273
J221

HO11

G129
J551

H332

Horse
No.

H111

J305
G150
J290
K137
E471
K151
J162
HO047
D359
J131

G354
J181

Horse Name
JUMBO TREASURE
RUN RUN SMART
BUNTA BABY
ENDUED

TOP TO SKY
METAL KING

NEW POWER
EXCEED THE WISH
IRON LEGION
SHOTGUN
AUTUMN DELIGHT
NOBLE GO
MATTERS MOST
YODA'S CHOICE

Horse Name
CONFRINGO
SMILING EMPEROR
APOLAR FIGHTER
WINDICATOR FAMILY
U S S CONSTITUTION
NINJA DERBY
VERBIER

PERFECT PEACH

STERLING WONGCHOY

MILES AWAY
COOL BLUE
MEDIC ELITE
DECRELOT
HARRY'S HERO

Horse Name
THESIS

WRITTEN CASA
TURIN WARRIOR
FLYING WROTE
FIGOPUMPKIN
LESLIE

CELESTIAL PATCH
SOARING BRONCO
OWNERS' PRAISE
GALLANT CROWN
CALIFORNIA MOXIE
LUCKY BANNER
ACE POWER

Horse Weight Report

Race Meeting: 21/05/2025
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Horse
Weight

1158
1125
1231
1195
1034
970
1098
1013
1114
1097
1167
1147
1143
1115

Horse
Weight

1149
1162
1045
988
1015
1122
1248
1094
1060
1086
1046
1105
1163
1063

Horse
Weight

1210
1131
1119
1117
1021
1202
1107
1101
1251
1082
1117
1038
1113
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Horse
No.

J215

Horse
No.

J267
J360
H237
K084
J464
E028
H128
J378
HO066
G195
G277
H156
J337
J529

Horse
No.

H208
E432
E175
G400
K317
H134
J476
Jog7
J216
J545
K067
J423
K189
K049

Horse
No.

J396
Jo71

G328
J468
H356
J359
J304
K243
K290

Horse Name
BRIGHT INHERITANCE

Horse Name
SUPREME AGILITY
MIGHTY COMMANDER
SIMPLE HEDGE
STORMI

DASHING DRAGON
RED MAJESTY
DRAGON STAR

DEAL COMPLETED
ATOMIC BEAUTY
JUMBO FORTUNE

TO INFINITY

COSMO NAVIGATOR
LUCKY IMPACT

YIU CHEUNG VICTORY

Horse Name

HAPPY UNITED
SERGEANT PEPPER
HARMONY FIRE
PLENTIFUL
SZERYNG

LEAN MASTER

LA MOMENTO
SPICY SPANGLE
VICTORYTHIRTYTHREE
HAPPY BOYS
SAVVY TWINKLE
DAY DAY VICTORY
MAJESTIC DELIGHT
NO OTHER CHOICE

Horse Name

THRIVING BROTHERS
SUPER SIXTY

PRIME MORTAR
CANDLELIGHT DINNER
GAMEPLAYER ELITE
LOVING VIBES
NEBRASKAN

GALLANT REX
GLORIOUS RYDER

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 21/05/2025
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Horse
Weight

1104

Horse
Weight
985
1055
1148
1130
1170
1227
1141
1275
1204
1327
1023
1204
1071
1135

Horse
Weight

1138
1167
1121
1097
1224
1098
1102
1072
1134
1018
1092
1175
1171
1056
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Weight
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1063
1123
1069
1113
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1006

19/05/2025
Page:

Weight
Date

19/05/2025

Weight
Date
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025

Weight
Date
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025

Weight
Date
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025

16:09
2



HKJC-RIS8505

Race No.:

Card
No.

10
1
12

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1
12

Race No.:

Card
No.

01
02
03
04
05

06

07

08

09

Horse
No.

K271
J115
G031
K104
J345

Horse
No.

G016
E061
H377
J348
J158
J540
K176
E459
G471
J233
H264
K124
K265
K396

Horse
No.

J161

HO37
J276
E472
J278
K174
J300
J395
H207
K016
H481

J280
K260
K358

Horse
No.

G166
H092
E301
K285
G335

Horse Name
LEGEND STAR
DRACO

MY INTELLIGENT
GOR GOR

ALWAYS MY FOLKS

Horse Name

SUGAR SUGAR
HARMONY N BLESSED
BEAUTY INFINITY
VIEW OF THE WORLD
KING MILES
VICTORY SKY
ANOTHER ZONDA
BEAUTY GLORY
DENFIELD

LO PAN SPIRIT
O'LINER

TAI VICTORY

THE LION KING

VERY GRATEFUL

Horse Name

SKY TRUST
AAMERIC TE SPECSO
EMBRACES

STAR CONTACT
DRAGON JOY

KING OF FIGHTERS
PRESTIGE ALWAYS
KOLACHI

STURDY RUBY
GOOD LUCK BABE
SUPER UNICORN
HAROLD WIN
ABSOLUTE HONOUR
SEA CHARIOT

Horse Name

HAPPY FAT CAT
SUPERB CAPITALIST
POWER KOEPP
NUCLEOZOR
SUPERB BOY

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 21/05/2025
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BLE 1194
GHEZ 1090
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B8R 177
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LT R 1098
EXSIN 1001
AR 1154
N 1153
LhhE 1058
5 2 1123
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Horse
No.

J537
G061
K312
J317
H242
K264
J402
K125
J143

Horse Name
ROMANTIC SON
EASON

THE RED HARE
DRAGON FOUR SEAS
GOLDEN RISE
EVERSTAR
SOVEREIGN FUND
SKY CAP

GIANT LEAP

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 21/05/2025
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*** END OF REPORT * * *
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